10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

RECEIVED AND FILED
" iN OPEN COURT

DEC 0.1 203

KITSAP COUNTY CLERK
DAVID T. LEWIS Il

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF KITSAP

In re the welfare of Adeline Feulner: NO: 07-3-01713-1

Lenard Feulner,

And ORDER SHORTENING TIME

Heather Wood

THIS MATTER having come before the court on the Motion of the Guardian ad Litem,
pro se, NANCY TARBELL, and the Court having heard from all parties, and having considered
the declarations, the court file and records and being fully advised in the premises, now makes

the following ORDER: the motion to shorten time is GRANTED.

DATEDthis | dayof Pecenbes 2023,

(MM

Judge/Court Commissioner

Presented by: MICHELLE ADAMS

ga—3—01713—1
SGT 122
W T M s;z;;:szm"g

Guardian ad Litem for Adeline
Approved for Entry:
agyond S ey WW

Heather Wood, pro se Lenard Feulner, pro se

Page 1 of 1 Nancy Tarbell, #26686
P.O. Box 840

ORDER Manchester, WA 98353

360.871.2794




