	*] / /	
1		RECEIVED AND FILED
2	DEC 0 1 2023	
3		KITSAP COUNTY CLERK DAVID T. LEWIS III
4		UAVID 1. LLAND NO
5		
6	IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON	
	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF KITSAP	
7		
8	In re the welfare of Adeline Feulner:	NO: 07-3-01713-1
9	Lenard Feulner,	
10	And	ORDER SHORTENING TIME
11	Heather Wood	
12		
13	THIS MATTER having come before the court on the Motion of the Guardian ad Litem, pro se, NANCY TARBELL, and the Court having heard from all parties, and having considered	
14	the declarations, the court file and records and being fully advised in the premises, now makes	
15	the following ORDER: the motion to shorten time is GRANTED.	
16 17	DATED this day of December, 2023.	
18		east)
19	Presented by:	Judge/Court Commissioner
20		
21	Notell	ORSGT 122 Order Shortening Time 15694654
22	Nancy Tarbell, WSBA # 26686 Guardian ad Litem for Adeline	
23	Approved for Entry:	
24 25	approved for cuty	Lenger Ferbruck
- *	Heather Wood, pro se	Lenard Feulner, pro se
	Page 1 of 1 ORDER	Nancy Tarbell, #26686 P.O. Box 840 Manchester, WA 98353 360.871.2794